
 

02/17/16 HEALTH PLAN CONTACT LIST for EVENT PLANNERS 

 

ENTITY CONTACT NAME PHONE E-MAIL 
Aetna Better Health Jacqleen Musarra 312-821-0583 Musarraj@aetna.com 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Illinois Andrea Davenport 312-653-4137 andrea_davenport@bcbsil.com 

Cigna - HealthSpring Luceno Gomez 312-548-2063 Lucero.gomez@healthspring.com 

Community Care Alliance of Illinois Earline Brooks 312-504-8140 ebrooks@fhnchicago.com 

CountyCare Marcelino Garcia 312-864-0928 events@cookcountyhhs.org 

Family Health Network Tiffany Washington 312-880-1689 twashington@fhnchicago.com 

Harmony Health Plan Tabitha Baines 312-516-4973 Tabitha.baines@wellcare.com 

Health Alliance Connect  Terra Mullins 217-278-8515 terra.mullins@healthalliance.org 

Humana Health Plan Heather A. Scalia 312-441-5395 hscalia@humana.com 

IlliniCare Health Danny Lysouvakon 630-655-7866 dlysouvakon@centene.com 

Meridian Health Plan Sara Mathews 312-508-7994 sara.mathews@mhplan.com 

Molina HealthCare Sonia Robins 630-203-3906 Sonia.Robins@MolinaHealthcare.com 

NextLevel Health Tanya Ford 312-878-2778 tford@nlhpartners.com 
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